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Sr. 

no. 

Name of the 

Members 

Designation 

 

Qualification Current 

Designation 

& 

Specialization 

Email Id Mobile No  

1 Ms. D. H. 

Daruwalla  

 

HOD M.Sc, M.Phil Asso. Prof        

( Electronics) 

dilberdaruwalla@gmail.com 

 

8169551865 

2 a Dr. Vijay S. Dhar 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty 

Members of the 

Dept with 

various 

specializations 

 

M.Sc, PhD Asso. Prof        

(Solid State 

Physics) 

vsdhar@gmail.com 9869784799 

2 b Dr. Manisha 

Deshpande  

M.Sc, PhD Asst. Prof 

(Solid State 

Electronics) 

manishauj@gmail.com 9819210188 

2 c  Mr. Sharad Dange  M.Sc Asst. Prof 

(Nonlinear 

dynamics) 

sharad.dange@gmail.com 9869366590 

2 d Ms. Jyoti  Mayekar  M.Sc Asst. Prof 

(Solid State 

Physics) 

jyot.nano@gmail.com 9702253408 

2 e Dr. Balakrishna S. 

Rongali 

M.Sc, PhD Asst. Prof 

(Electronics) 

mumbaiuniversitybalakrishna@gmail.com 

 

8976953657 
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3 a 

 

 

Dr. Parinda Vasa 

 

 

 

 

 

Two Subject 

Experts from  

outside the 

Parent 

University 

 

M.Sc, PhD Asso. Prof, 

Indian 

Institute of 

Technology,  

Mumbai 

(Condensed 

Matter Physics 

And Material 

Science) 

parinda@iitb.ac.in 

 

8879155056 

 

 

3 b 

 

Dr. S.I. Patil M.Sc, PhD Professor, 

Savitribai 

Phule Pune 

University, 

(Material 

Science) 

 

patil@physics.unipune.ac.in 

 

912025692678

(Ext. 325, 200) 

 

4 

 

Dr. Dilip Shivaji 

Maske 

One  Expert  

nominated by 

V.C. 

M. Sc., Ph. D. Associate 

professor, 

Vice Principal, 

Material 

science, 

Applied 

electronics 

dilip.maske@ruparel.edu 9892760421 

 

5 

 

 

Mr. S. Lokhre 

 

One 

Representative 

from Industry 

M.Sc Application 

support from 

ICON lab for 

IIT 

 ( Electronics) 

lokhre@yahoo.com 

 

9833830253 

 

6 
 

Ms. Afshaan 

Chaudhary 

 

One P.G. 

Alumnus 

M.Sc Asst. Prof , 

Rizvi College, 

Mumbai      

 ( Solid State 

Electronics) 

afshaanc@gmail.com 

 

7710055298 
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